
Rajiv Gandhi University 
Rono Hills, Doimukh 
Arunachal Pradesh - 791112 

Department of Anthropology 

No. RGU/ANT/Admin-UG/2025/001 

SI. No. NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

After the verification of the documents, the following students are selected for admission in the 

FYUG Program of Rajiv Gandhi University, for the subject Anthropology. They are requested to get 

admitted by paying through Samarth portal on or before 16" August 2025, 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

GUMIN TAMUT 

TABA MEHA 

BOMYIR NADA 
THO BOLI 

PETRONA MARIA KOYU 

MARGO ETE 

BIYIR GANGKAK 

PHILIP PARO 

NIAMWANG TANGJANG 

TANITTIYA TAYENG 
BENGIA CHINMU 

DADI PAO 
RINA RAI 

JUMMAR MARA 

TANA ZEENAM 

HIBU KWME 
MILLI NIARI 

NYOKUM NATUNG 

Dhritiman Sarma 
Head i/c 

HEAD 
Departmeni oi Anthropclogy 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Pono H,Doimu!th 

GENDER 
MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
MALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

FEMALE SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

CATEGORY 

MALE 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
OBC-NCL 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 
SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

3U|4TAT�791112 

Dated: 12.08.2025 

FORM NUMBER 

RGUCUET250000564 

RGUCUET250001076 

RGUCUET250001552 

RGUCUET250001625 
RGUCUET250002459 
RGUCUET250000444 
RGUCUET250001555 

RGUCUET250001059 

RGUCUET250002070 

RGUCUET250001421 

RGUCUET250001577 

RGUCUET250000030 

RGUCUET250002437 
RGUCUET250000182 
RGUCUET250000680 
RGUCUET250001001 
RGUCUET250001925 
NYOKUM NATUNG 

RART 

TMEN ANTAH 

GANDNR 

0POLO 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

