Rajiv Gandhi University Rono Hills, Doimukh Arunachal Pradesh - 791112

Department of Anthropology





राजीवगाँधीविश्वविद्यालय रोनोहिल्स ,दोईमुख अरुणाचलप्रदेश - 791112

मानवविज्ञानविभाग

Dated: 12.08.2025

No. RGU/ANT/Admin-UG/2025/001

After the verification of the documents, the following students are selected for admission in the FYUG Program of Rajiv Gandhi University, for the subject Anthropology. They are requested to get admitted by paying through Samarth portal on or before 16th August 2025,

Sl. No.	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	CATEGORY	FORM NUMBER
1	GUMIN TAMUT	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250000564
2	TABA MEHA	FEMALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001076
3	BOMYIR NADA	FEMALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001552
4	THO BOLI	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001625
5	PETRONA MARIA KOYU	FEMALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250002459
6	MARGO ETE	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250000444
7	BIYIR GANGKAK	FEMALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001555
8	PHILIP PARO	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001059
9	NIAMWANG TANGJANG	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250002070
10	TANITTIYA TAYENG	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001421
11	BENGIA CHINMU	FEMALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001577
12	DADI PAO	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250000030
13	RINA RAI	FEMALE	OBC-NCL	RGUCUET250002437
14	JUMMAR MARA	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250000182
15	TANA ZEENAM	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250000680
16	HIBU KWME	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001001
17	MILLI NIARI	FEMALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	RGUCUET250001925
18	NYOKUM NATUNG	MALE	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	NYOKUM NATUNG

Dhritiman Sarma Head i/c

> HEAD Department of Anthropology Rajiv Gandhi University Rono Hills,Doimukh

